

1st O/a Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
Name of Work - Const. of road					
from Khavik To Dharmni.					
Agency - Sri Abhai Kumar Bhagat.					
Date of entry - 12.11.2020					
Date of Start - 22.09.2020					
Date of Completion - 21.09.2021					
No. of Agreement - 82/S.B.D/MMGSY/20-21					
Agreement Value - Rs. 292.69085 Lacs					

(1)	Prov. & Fixing Working				
	bench marked & reference				
	Pollars - do - do -				
	Vide MB no - 1463 item - (1) P - (1)				
	= 3.80 KM.				
	@ Rs. 33683.32/KM = Rs. 127997.00				
(2/2)	clearing & grubbing				
	- do - do -				
	Vide MB no - 1463 item - (2) P - (1)				
	= 1.33 Hec.				
	@ Rs. 51133.76/Hec = Rs. 68008.				
(3/3,4)	const. of embankment				
	- do - do -				
	Vide item - (4) Page - (5)				
	= 155.16 Hec.				


 16.12.2020
 कार्यपालक अभियंता
 प्राचीन कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमंडल, झाड़ा

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134 ² B.F. Rs. 176005.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/3, 5) Const. of embankment					
- do - do -					
vide item - (5) page - (5)					
					$= 209.27 \text{ m}^3$
					$@ \text{Rs. } 135.12/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 28277.00$
(5/6) Const. of Subgrade					
& earthen shoulder					
- do - do -					
vide item - (6) page - (6)					
					$\frac{4524.00}{4686.00} \text{ m}^3$
					$@ \text{Rs. } 176.86/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 80015.00$
(6/8) Const. of granular					
Sub base by providing					

Well graded material					
- do - do -					
vide item - (7) page - (6)					
					$= \frac{2349.00}{2430.00} \text{ m}^3$
					$@ \text{Rs. } 2202.23/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 5173038.00$
(7/13) Const. of granular Sub					
base - do - do -					
vide item - (8) page - (6)					
					$= 300.00 \text{ m}^3$
					$@ \text{Rs. } 2202.23/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 660669.00$
(8/33) E/W in excavation					
of foundation -					
- do - do -					
vide item - (9) page - (7)					

Continuation

Rs. 5358106.00


16/12/2020
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झाड़ा

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134 ³ BF, B, 68, 58, 104.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$= 89.375 \text{ m}^3$
					@ Rs, 294.73/m ³ = Rs, 26347.00
(9/34) Pr. & laying P.C.C M-15					
grade in open found-					
ation - do - do -					
vide item - (10) Page - (7)					
					$= 10.519 \text{ m}^3$
					@ Rs, 5463.62/m ³ = Rs, 57472.00
(10/35) Brickwork in cm(1:4)					
in head Wall - do - do -					
vide item - (11) Page - (7)					
					$= 71.81 \text{ m}^3$

					@ Rs, 6557.34/m ³ = Rs, 602029.00
(11/36) Pr. & laying R.C.C NP3					
Humre pipe of dia					
1000mm ϕ - do - do -					
vide item - (12) Page - (8)					
					$= 22.50 \text{ m}$
					@ Rs, 3684.638/m ² = Rs, 82904.00
(12/37) Plastering 15mm in					
cm(1:4) - do - do -					
vide item - (13) Page - (8)					
					$= 137.372 \text{ m}^2$
					@ Rs, 371.68/m ² = Rs, 51058.00
					Rs, 76,77,914.00

16.12.2020
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झांझा

Continuation

4
BE \$ 76,77,914.00

Handwritten notes on a grid background:

- Top left: ~~27~~
- Top middle: ~~21/11/2020~~
J.E
- Top right: ~~20~~
12/11/20
J.E
- Bottom left: ~~23/11/2020~~
- Bottom right: क

18.12.2020

Scanned by TapScanner